
 
 

第７回 LOVEALLダブルス大会 平成２０年１２月２９日 北小学校体育館

勝 敗混合ダブルスＡクラス
順
位

稲川 恵里奈

稲 川

大河内 李之

大河内

（ ６ 年 ）
（ ５ 年 ）

高橋 優実

高 橋

水野 裕加

水 野

（ ６ 年 ）
（ ５ 年 ）

小林 幸代

小 林

吉位 佳菜

吉 位

（ ５ 年 ）
（ ６ 年 ）

加藤 健人

加 藤

長澤 友香

長 澤

（ ５ 年 ）
（ ６ 年 ）

コ ー チ

コーチ

コ ー チ

コーチ

（ 年 ）

１
M4-0
G8-0

P168-130

○

×

21-14
21-17

14-21
17-21

○

×

21-17
21-14

17-21
14-21

○

×

21-15
21-19

15-21
19-21

○

×

21-18
21-16

18-21
16-21

２
M3-1

G6-4

P196-180

○

×

21-11
21-15

11-21
15-21

○

×

19-21
22-20
21-17

21-19
20-22
17-21

○

×

21-16
19-21
21-17

16-21
21-19
17-21

５
M1-3

G2-6
P119-161

×

○

10-21
10-21

21-10
21-10

○

×

21-17
21-18

17-21
18-21

３
M1-3

G4-6
P192-180

×

○

19-21
21-14
18-21

21-19
14-21
21-18

４
M1-3
G3-7

P179-203

勝 敗混合ダブルスＢクラス
順
位

後藤 妃菜

後 藤

諸 田 萌

諸 田

（ ６ 年 ）
（ ４ 年 ）

高橋 愛実

高 橋

七里 茉那美

七 里

（ ６ 年 ）
（ ５ 年 ）

水野 成美

水 野

長屋 智紗

長 屋

（ ４ 年 ）
（ ５ 年 ）

伊藤 江里

伊 藤

諸 田 彩

諸 田

（ ４ 年 ）

浩恵コーチ

浩恵コーチ

諸田コーチ

諸田コーチ

（ 年 ）

５
M1-3

G2-7

P160-188

×

○

17-21
18-21

21-17
21-18

×

○

21-23
15-21

23-21
21-15

×

○

14-21
14-21

21-14
21-14

○

×

18-21
22-20
21-19

21-18
20-22
19-21

１
M3-1

G6-2
P159-141

○

×

21-18
21-14

18-21
14-21

○

×

21-16
21-16

16-21
16-21

×

○

17-21
16-21

21-17
21-16

４
M1-3

G2-6
P125-162

×

○

11-21
11-21

21-11
21-11

×

○

14-21
13-21

21-14
21-13

２
M3-1
G6-3

P176-138

○

×

18-21
21-8
21-17

21-18
8-21
17-21

３
M2-2
G6-4

P190-181

勝 敗混合ダブルスＣクラス
順
位

小川 加奈絵

小 川

小川 咲亜弥

小 川

（ ６ 年 ）
（ 幼 年 ）

三輪 美月

三 輪

後藤 弓人

後 藤

（ ４ 年 ）
（ １ 年 ）

大河内 晴

大河内

黒川 沙貴

黒 川

（ ３ 年 ）
（ ４ 年 ）

加藤 彩音

加 藤

水野 会理

水 野

（ ２ 年 ）

小川 菜々花

小 川

諸田 懐音

諸 田

（ ３ 年 ）

５
M0-4

G0-8
P92-168

×

○

7-21
15-21

21-7
21-15

×

○

10-21
9-21

21-10
21-9

×

○

9-21
7-21

21-9
21-7

×

○

19-21
16-21

21-19
21-16

１
M4-0

G8-0
P171-130

○

×

21-17
21-19

17-21
19-21

○

×

22-20
21-15

20-22
15-21

○

×

21-16
23-21

16-21
21-23

３
M2-2
G4-5

P166-155

×

○

13-21
17-21

21-13
21-17

○

×

16-21
21-14
21-17

21-16
14-21
17-21

２
M3-1
G6-2

P161-124

○

×

21-18
21-17

18-21
17-21 ４

M1-3

G3-6

P166-179


